O2@@@@@@@@@6K?O2@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@e
O2@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@e
W2@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@e
?W&@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@e
W&@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@e
?W&@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@e
O&@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@e
?W2@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@?@@@@@@@?f

Comes with two analog input connectors, one digital I/O connector,
rackmount and complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: OMB-ADC488/8S 8-channel A/D converter with
simultaneous sample and hold plus OMB-MEMX2 256K memory
option, $2595 + 595 = $3190.
Specifications
ANALOG INPUTS
Number of Channels: 16 Single-ended/8 differential
(OMB-ADC488/16), 8 simultaneous sample and hold
(OMB-ADC488/8S)
Conversion Rate: 100 kHz, 16-bit successive
approximation A/D
Range Resolution and Accuracy:
RANGE RESOLUTION ACCURACY(25°C)
±1 Volt 33 µV/bit ±0.05%
±2 Volt 66 µV/bit ±0.03%
±5 Volt 166 µV/bit ±0.04%
±10 Volt 333 µV/bit ±0.03%
Maximum Allowable Input: 25 V peak-to-peak
max.
Sample/Hold Aperture Uncertainty
(OMB-ADC488/8S only): 40 nsec typical
Channel-to-Channel Aperture
Uncertainty (OMB-ADC488/8S only):
40 nsec typical
Common Mode Rejection: >70 dB from
DC to 100 Hz
Common Mode Input Voltage (between
channel high and channel common): 13 V max.
Channel to Digital Low Isolation (between channel
high and chassis ground): 500 V max.
Connector: Dual terminal block with screw
connections, mating connector supplied
DIGITAL I/O
Number of Inputs: 8 bits TTL level compatible
Number of Outputs: 8 bits TTL level compatible
Connector: 20-pin card edge, mating connector
supplied
GENERAL
Storage: 2K reading buffer standard, with 128K and
256K reading buffers optional
Power: 105-124 Vac or 210 to 250 Vac, 50/60 Hz;
20 VA max.
Environment: 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C); 0 to 70% RH to
94°F (35°C); linearly derate 3% RH/°C from 94 to 122°F
(35 to 50°C)
Dimensions: 16.75" H x 8" W x 1.75" D
(425 x 203 x 45 mm)
Weight: 7 lb (3.2 kg)
IEEE Connector: Standard IEEE-488 connector with
metric studs
IEEE-488 Controller Card,
Model OMB-PER-488, $395
?W2@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@6Xhf